name: telephone:

Wines that play well with food

- 2021 Old Westminster "'Salt™ Griiner Veltliner/Chardonnay/Albarifio 12.00%
- 2021 Weingut Malat "*Crazy Creatures™ Gruner Veltliner 12.00%

2021 Old Westminster *"*Pepper’* Cabernet Franc/Blaufrankisch/Chambourcin 12.50%
- 2020 Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi Sangiovese 13.00%

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

Maryland

Weinviertel DAC

Maryland

Chianti Colli Senesi DOC

retail price

$ 24.00

$ 21.00

$ 24.00

$ 21.00

today

$ 21.60

$ 18.90

$ 21.60

$ 18.90

by-the-case

$ 20.40

$17.85

$ 20.40

$17.85

quantity



